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RAANZ AGM2012
Club voting strength (@30 September 2012)
Current to within 3 months.

Club Members %votes total% Proxy
CRAC (Rangiora) 97 18% 18%
SRMLC (Soutland) 41 8% 26%
WRAC (Masterton) 34 6% 32%
MMC (Feilding) 29 5% 38%
BOIAC (Kerikeri) 26 5% 43%
BOPMA (Tauranga) 26 5% 47%
WCMC (West Coast) 23 4% 52%
WFC (Whangarei) 20 4% 55%
NMLC (Nelson) 18 3% 59%
SCMLC (Timaru) 18 3% 62%
KAC (Kaitaia) 17 3% 65%
SSFC (Stratford) 16 3% 68%
WMLC (Hamilton) 16 3% 71%
HB&EC (Hastings) 15 3% 74%
NZAA (various) 15 3% 77%
GFG (Geraldine) 14 3% 80%
GYRATE (Tauranga) 14 3% 82%
MDSFC (Feilding) 11 2% 84%
NMLC (??) 11 2% 86%
HBMLC (Napier) 11 2% 88%
GBFC (Takaka) 8 1% 90%
CHBAC (Waipukurau) 7 1% 91%
EBOP (Whakatane) 6 1% 92%
Fiordland (Te Anau) 6 1% 93%
MRFC (Motueka) 6 1% 95%
CORO (Coromandel) 5 1% 96%
Associates 4 1% 96%
ARMAC (Auckland) 4 1% 97%
MMLC (Matira) 3 1% 98%
ORAC (Ruawai) 3 1% 98%
NOAC (Oamaru) 2 0% 99%
CAC (Christchurch) 1 0% 99%
OAC (Opotiki) 1 0% 99%
OAC (Dunedin) 1 0% 99%
PAC (Parakai) 1 0% 99%
RMLC (Rotorua) 1 0% 99%
SHFC (Springhill) 1 0% 100%
TDFC (Tokoroa) 1 0% 100%
WRC (Waimate) 1 0% 100%
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